
Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1960670001515 Fort	Jimmy FRA 4,434 4,977
2 1030670000434 Dayries	Ethan FRA 4,670 5,198
3 1020670004421 Leleu	Eliott FRA 4,778 5,599
4 1030670002308 Charvet	Julien FRA 5,258 6,068
5 1000670002489 Charvet	Louis FRA 5,384 -
6 1030670002457 Sarrade	Maxime FRA 5,408 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1050670002486 Dayries	Liam FRA 5,222 5,683
2 1040670002548 Metayer	Antoine FRA 5,143 5,644
3 1050670000150 Bouquet	Noah FRA 4,814 5,350
4 1040670000152 Machicote	Damien FRA 5,479 5,690
5 1050670000154 Morboeuf	Mathys FRA 5,202 6,060
6 1040670003243 Coupeaud	Maxime FRA 5,246 6,064
7 1070670004425 Coupeaud	Julien FRA 5,571 6,530
8 1050670003351 Ponchart	Antoine FRA 6,027 6,700
9 1060670002449 Dubosc	Romeo FRA 6,103 -
10 1060670004429 Gouineaud	Loury	Arthur FRA 6,525 -
11 1040670000153 Macquart	Valentin FRA 6,807 -

Final	Ranking	Speed	CJS	Men
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Final	Ranking	Speed	BM	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1080670002968 Deniaud	Nolan FRA 6,508 7,173
2 1090670005781 Lacroix	Paul FRA 6,486 7,673
3 1080670004432 Gomez	Esteve FRA 7,206 7,253
4 1080670005949 Obiols	Patxi FRA 8,205 -
5 1100670005950 Joaquim	Pinto	Gabriel FRA 10,457 -
6 1080670005951 Laborde	Yoan FRA 11,971 -
7 1090670005953 Gabarrus	Rafael FRA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2010670000165 Bouquet	Alix FRA 5,301 5,708
2 2020670000451 Castanheira	Aude FRA 5,488 6,158
3 2020670002223 Ruet	Camille FRA 5,825 6,327
4 2040670003233 Darrigrand	Lea FRA 5,480 6,285
5 2980670003122 Loutrein	Oceane FRA 5,516 6,354
6 2020670002202 Lopes	Christina FRA 5,874 6,492
7 2030670003362 Lassaux	Justine FRA 5,894 7,455
8 2020670004437 Labat	Celya FRA 6,394 6,199
9 2030670003363 Sauget	Maxence FRA 6,675 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2080670005779 Miletto	Aude FRA 5,946 7,173
2 2060670003347 Burasovitch	Mayrin FRA 8,389 8,200
3 2060670005948 Merle	Alaia FRA 9,357 10,198
4 2090670005776 Meignen	Elyn FRA 11,093 11,958
5 2090670007200 Lopez	Chiara FRA 12,129 -
6 2080670007277 Lafargue	Xana FRA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1020670002212 Pletan	Samuel FRA 130
2 1020670004421 Leleu	Eliott FRA 130
3 1030670000434 Dayries	Ethan FRA 121
4 1030670002308 Charvet	Julien FRA 120
5 1030670000157 Labordere	Paul FRA 100

Final	Ranking	Speed	PB	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	CJS	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussin	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	CJS	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Gender
1 1040670003243 Coupeaud	Maxime FRA 118 M
2 1040670002548 Metayer	Antoine FRA 115 M
3 1040670000152 Machicote	Damien FRA 105 M
4 1050670003351 Ponchart	Antoine FRA 100 M
5 1050670002486 Dayries	Liam FRA 100 M
6 2020670002202 Lopes	Christina FRA 100 F
7 2030670003363 Sauget	Maxence FRA 90 F
8 2030670003362 Lassaux	Justine FRA 90 F
9 1050670000154 Morboeuf	Mathys FRA 90 M
10 1040670000153 Macquart	Valentin FRA 80 M

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Gender
1 2060670003347 Burasovitch	Mayrin FRA 98 F
2 1070670004425 Coupeaud	Julien FRA 95 M
3 1060670002449 Dubosc	Romeo FRA 80 M
4 2060670005948 Merle	Alaia FRA 75 F

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Gender
1 1080670004432 Gomez	Esteve FRA 80 M
2 2080670005779 Miletto	Aude FRA 75 F
3 1080670002968 Deniaud	Nolan FRA 75 M
4 1080670005949 Obiols	Patxi FRA 75 M
5 1090670005781 Lacroix	Paul FRA 70 M
6 2090670007200 Lopez	Chiara FRA 65 F
7 1090670005953 Gabarrus	Rafael FRA 60 M
7 2090670005776 Meignen	Elyn FRA 60 F
9 1080670005951 Laborde	Yoan FRA 50 M
10 1100670005950 Joaquim	Pinto	Gabriel FRA 40 M

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	M	Men	C	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Benjamins	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Poussin	Mixed




